TL-YS TL-YS
2
Economical, Limit Switch Style
Sensor with Plastic Body
■ Low cost
■ Wide operating voltages (10 to 30 VDC
and 90 to 250 VAC)
■ Directly switches AC loads up to
500 mA, DC loads up to 200 mA
■ Front, side or end sensing
■ DC reverse polarity protection
■ Operation indicators, all models
Ordering Information
Type Sensing distance Sensing position Part number
NPN-NO PNP-NO
Unshielded 15 mm (0.59 in) End TL-YS15MC1-US TL-YS15MB1-US
Right TL-YS15MC14-US TL-YS15MB14-US
Left TL-YS15MC12-US TL-YS15MB12-US
Front TL-YS15MC11-US TL-YS15MB11-US
■ DC THREE-WIRE SENSORS
Limit Switch Style Inductive Prox TL-YS
Type Sensing distance Sensing position Part number
SCR-NO SCR-NC
Unshielded 15 mm (0.59 in) End TL-YS15MY1-US TL-YS15MY2-US
Right TL-YS15MY14-US TL-YS15MY24-US
Left TL-YS15MY12-US TL-YS15MY22-US
Front TL-YS15MY11-US TL-YS15MY21-US
■ AC TWO-WIRE SENSORS
TL-YS TL-YS
3
Specifications
Part number TL-YS15MB1�-US TL-YS15MY��-US
TL-YS15MC1�-US
Sensor Type Inductive
Body Style Limit Switch
Type Unshielded
Supply voltage 10 to 30 VDC 90 to 250 VAC, 50/60 Hz